
 

 

Group A Group B 

Zenon Dotcom Renegades 

Belfond Challengers 

Faith United Fond St. Jacques 

Barons Drive New D Knights 

 

Date Time Team VS Team 

Sun 4th March 6pm Zenon def Faith United 

Wed 7th March 6pm Fond St. Jacques  def Dotcom Renegades 

Fri 9th March 6pm Belfond def Barons Drive 

Sat 10th March 6pm Challengers def New D Knights 

Sun 11th March 6pm Zenon def Belfond 

Wed 14th March 6pm Faith United vs Barons Drive 

Fri 16th March 6pm New D Knights vs Dotcom Renegades 

Sat 17th March 6pm Fond St. Jacques vs Challengers 

Sun 18th March 6pm Barons Drive vs Zenon 

Wed 21st March 6pm Challengers vs Dotcom Renegades 

Fri 23rd March 6pm Belfond vs Faith United 

Sat 24th March 6pm Fond St. Jacques vs New D Knights 

Semi-Finals 
Wed 28th March 6pm Group A Winner vs Group B Runner Up 

Fri 30th March 6pm Group B winner vs Group A Runner Up 

Finals 
Sun 1st 6pm Winner Semi 1 vs Winner Semi 2 

 


